Programm der Sitzung

27. Mai 2025

GET _TOgether - Regional Strawberry Picking

Field Visit

Departure

Bauernladen Benz
Obere Muhlstralle 91 64291 Darmstadt-Arheilgen




18:35

18:45
18:45

20:45

Di., 27. Mai

Di., 27. Mai




	Programm der Sitzung
	27. Mai 2025

	GET_TOgether - Regional Strawberry Picking Field Visit Departure
	Di., 27. Mai
	Departure: Pay for Strawberries.
	Departure: Walk to Kalkofen for Food and Bier



